
Record Type Record # Date Permit 
Issued

Applicant Name Parcel Number Project 
Description

Structure
Classification

Estimated 
Building Cost ($)

AG230019 Clinton Poll RPR4227020100 Agriculture 
Structure

Storage barn

AG230018 Shandee Howard RPR4223028500 Agriculture 
Structure

Storage barn

AG230011 RPR4015006202 Agriculture 
Structure

Storage barn

CMB230004 Morco Construction RPRRETY000101 New Commercial 
Building

New 
Construction

$250,000

DP240001 Ken Gibbs RPRRWHR000200 New structure Greenhouse

DP230021 Sheryl Stewart Clarke RPRRLR4012000 New structure Shed

DP230020 Peter Fote RRSPC000800 New structure Shed

RAS240001 West Wind 
Construction

RPR4015012603 New Detached 
Accessory 
Building

Garage $35,000

01/31/2024

Residential Accessory Structures

01/25/2024

Developments

01/18/2024

01/31/2024

01/30/2024 West Wind 
Construction

Commercial Buildings

01/29/2024

Agriculture Structures

01/03/2024

01/18/2024

January 2024 Building Permit 
Report



RAS230057 Keith Williams RPRRLR4009100 New Detached 
Accessory 
Building

Garage $40,000

RAS230021 West Wind 
Construction

RPRRMIC002300 New Detached 
Accessory 
Building

Garage $52,000

RDW230027 Megan Tews-
MacButch

RPR3851025500 New addition to a 
dwelling

Single Family 
Dwelling

$30,000

RDW230085 Kenny Hill RPRRWE3001700 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

$330,000

RDW230079 TD Building Concepts RPRRWE4000700 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

$678,841

RDW230073 Bryce Bybee RPRRMIC000800 New dwelling Cottage Dwelling $750,000

RDW240001 Ed Quinn RPRRMJR001900 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

$290,000

RDW230046 Tim Naylor RPR3851026803 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

$719,123

RDP230036 spring creek homes RPR3853029619 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

$421,000

RDW230076 Sage Builders RPRREVW000400 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

$505,000

RDW240003 Tim Kmetz RPRRWE4001600 New dwelling Single Family 
Dwelling

$400,000

RDW230071 Craig Perkins RPRRBKS004700 New addition to a 
dwelling

Single Family 
Dwelling

$20,00001/31/2024

01/29/2024

01/29/2024

01/25/2024

01/25/2024

01/24/2024

01/23/2024

01/18/2024

01/04/2024

Residential Dwellings

01/03/2024

01/31/2024

01/26/2024



SP230001 Robert Perkins RPR4057029508 New Sign Commercial $4,500

SLR230024 Terissa Morain RPRRLV1001000 Roof-mounted 
Panels

Single Family 
Dwelling

$18,860

SLR230026 Big Dog Renewable 
Energy

RPRREQ2001100 Roof-mounted 
Panels

Single Family 
Dwelling

$10,080

SLR230032 Big Dog Solar RPR3803043105 Roof-mounted 
Panels

Detached 
Accessory 
Building

$18,000

SLR230017 Terissa Morain RPRRLIS000700 Roof-mounted 
Panels

Single Family 
Dwelling

$40,300

SLR230036 Mikayla Keerins RPRRLIS000600 Roof-mounted 
Panels

Single Family 
Dwelling

$14,000

SLR230030 Lindsay Anderson RPRRWE3001400 Roof-mounted 
Panels

Detached 
Accessory 
Building

$28,504

SLR240001 Mikayla Keerins RPRRMRR001400 Roof-mounted 
Panels

Detached 
Accessory 
Building

$5,280

SLR230035 Konner Karr RPRRCHI001003 Roof-mounted 
Panels

Single Family 
Dwelling

01/26/2024 $30,000

01/24/2024

01/24/2024

01/23/2024

01/23/2024

01/17/2024

01/05/2024

Solar Installations

01/05/2024

Sign Installations

01/12/2024


